



\$~13

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 648/2023

BHAVJOT SINGH CHANDHOK Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Kaushik, Mr. Ankit
Batra, Ms. Anshita Agarwal &
Mr. Ajit Singh, Adv. with
plaintiff in person

versus

AVNEET INDER PAL ANAND & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Adv. (joined
through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

% 24.04.2024

CS(OS) 648/2023

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
10.07.2024.

Reader to

**PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 24, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any