



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 648/2023**

BHAVJOT SINGH CHANDHOK

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Ankit Batra, Mr. Ajit Joher, Mr.
Manish Kaushik, Advs. Along with
plaintiff in person

versus

AVNEET INDER PAL ANAND & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Mr. Aditya Joshi,
Advs.

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

10.07.2024

**Learned Presiding Officer has gone to attend Delhi Judicial
Academy as Resource Person.**

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on 28.08.2024.

READER TO JR(JUDICIAL)

JULY 10, 2024/sms

Click here to check corrigendum, if any