



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 648/2023 & I.A. 20428/2023 I.A. 20431/2023 I.A. 3666/2024**
BHAVJOT SINGH CHANDHOKPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Manish Kaushik, Mr. Ankit
Batra, Advs.

versus

AVNEET INDER PAL ANAND & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Adv. (Through
VC) with Mr. Akshit David, Mr.
Aditya Joshi, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

% **ORDER**
18.10.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today as the Hon'ble
Judge is presiding over a Tribunal constituted under the Unlawful Activities
(Prevention) Act.

List on 14.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 18, 2024/hp